COMPACT PUSHBUTTONSCOMPACT
PUSHBUTTONS
P8
150    OTTO Full Line Catalog	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
MOMENTARY OR PUSH-PULL ACTION, SHORTER BEHIND PANEL, SUBMINIATURE DOUBLE BREAK
Makes and breaks every time!
OTTO’s inherent rocking action
breaks welds and wipes contacts clean.

H. 0.312”/0.187”/Dome
P. 0.375”/0.250”/Flat ➁
P8 PART NUMBER CODE
P8      –        X             X             X              X                X            X           X
➀ Faston receptacles: 0.187” on N.O.; 0.110” on N.C. terminals.
➁ Push-pull action available in button style “P” only.
➂ Unsealed units are not recommended for low level current duty.
COMPACT PUSHBUTTONS COMPACT
PUSHBUTTONS
P8
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.ottoexcellence.com    151
PU
SH
BU
TTO
N
S
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
OTTO:
  P8-326311A  P8-326311B  P8-626311A  P8-626311B  P8-726311A  P8-726311B  P8-361212A  P8-651215A  P8-
322211A  P8-446513A  P8-311111C  P8-416311C  P8-441319C  P8-741416C  P8-741622F  P8-821315A  P8-826122A
  P8-841321A  P8-611222C  P8-611222H  P8-626122A  P8-641322D  P8-641521A  P8-646122A  P8-462112A  P8-
511527A  P8-516522B  P8-541212A  P8-541521A  P8-542611C  P8-811211A  P8-821322C  P8-826115A  P8-862311B
  P8-446515A  P8-451322A  P8-621121C  P8-631512E  P8-641322A  P8-651311A  P8-711212A  P8-811112C  P8-
351122A  P8-351512C  P8-841121A  P8-861312C  P8-441321A  P8-441523A  P8-641314A  P8-651319A  P8-341211E
  P8-341319A  P8-341321G  P8-341525A  P8-446211A  P8-451311A  P8-451315A  P8-511112B  P8-511411A  P8-
541527A  P8-416312D  P8-421322A  P8-441112C  P8-441319A  P8-441526A  P8-441616B  P8-546111E  P8-116212B
  P8-361211A  P8-411121A  P8-411221C  P8-411526A  P8-441512B  P8-446311A  P8-446511A  P8-462219H  P8-
511111G  P8-511211A  P8-341512A  P8-346112C  P8-351312A  P8-436322C  P8-441115E  P8-441322A  P8-
146512A  P8-151512A  P8-311521C  P8-316222C  P8-316322B  P8-341312A  P8-411415A  P8-416222A  P8-416312A
  P8-421214B  P8-421219A  P8-141325A  P8-141322B  P8-361312G  P8-411211D  P8-411216A